

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6963 OF 2004

M. CHANNAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.V. LINGAIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil,Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. T.S. Shanthi,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent is granted four weeks'

time for filing counter affidavit. Rejoinder, if any, within

three weeks, thereafter. Call the matter after eight weeks.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Agg

arwal)

Court Master

Court Master