

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6963 OF 2004

M. CHANNAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.V. LINGAIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr.B.P.S.Patil, Adv.

Mr.B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is stand over to 7th May, 2007.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master