

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6963 OF 2004

M. CHANNAPPA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.V. LINGAIAH & ORS.
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S.PAtil, adv.
 Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
 Mr. B.SUbrahmnya Prasad, adv.
 Mr. Narayan P.Kengasur, adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivastava, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master