

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6963 OF 2004

M. CHANNAPPA (DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.V. LINGAIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for leave to place developments and exemption from filing O.T. and prayer  
for interim relief and office report )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 24/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on next Wednesday i.e.1/4/2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]  
COURT MASTER