

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6963 OF 2004

M. CHANNAPPA (DEAD) THROUGH LRS. Appellant (s)
VERSUS
P.V. LINGAIAH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 04/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Basava Prabhu S Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B Subrahmanya Prasad Adv
Mr. Ajay Kuamr M, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaspal Singh, Sr. Adv.
- Mr. Shantha Kumar Mahale, Adv.
Mrs. Usha Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Harish Hebbar, Adv
Ms. Abha Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since this is a Special Bench and in the list of
part heard matter, this matter cannot be taken up
today.

List on 3rd December, 2009.

Respondents Nos. 1 to 3 shall remain personally
present in Court on the said date.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master