

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6963 OF 2004

M. CHANNAPPA (DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.V. LINGAIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and leave to place on record the subsequent developments and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 03/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harisha S.R., Adv.
Ms. Abha Jain,Adv.

Mr. Shanth Kumar V. Mahale, Adv.
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy ,Adv

Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master